
 

सी एस आई आर - क� द्रीय नमक व समुद्री रसायन अनुसंधान सं�थान 
िगजूभाई बधेका माग� , भावनगर - 364002 गुजरात  )भारत (  

CSIR-CENTRAL SALT & MARINE CHEMICALS RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
Gijubhai Badheka Marg, Bhavnagar - 364 002, Gujarat (India) 

फ़ोन न./ Phone: 91-0278-2563805, 2567760, फे� न./ Fax: 91-0278-2572354, 2566970 

ई-मेल / e-mail: spo@csmcri.res.in / purchase.import@csmcri.res.in 

TENDER NO: 10-53(789) 2019-20/PB/T-139     Date: 08.01.2020 
 

To, 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER THROUGH E-PROCUREMENT 

 
Director, CSIR CSMCRI invites Online Bids in Single Bid format for procurement of 

the following item (s)  
 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. Description of items Quantity Single/ 
Double 
bid 

Bid 
Security 
(EMD) 

(in Indian 
Rupees) 

01 10-53(789) 2019-
20/PB/T-139 

Dissolved CO₂ 
analyser/Sensor  
 (Detail Specification in 
Chapter 4) 

01 Two 14,000/- 

 
 

                                       
CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

 
Tender No 10-53(789) 2019-20/PB/T-139 
Publishing Date & Time 08.01.2020 at 06:00 PM 
Document Download/Sale Start Date & 
Time 

08.01.2020 at 06.00 PM 

Bid Submission Start Date and Time 08.01.2020 at 06:00 PM 
Bid Submission End Date and Time 03.02.2010 at 03:00 PM 
Date and Time for Opening of Bids 04.01.2020 at 03:00 PM 
Address for Communication The Director 

CSIR - Central salt & marine Chemicals 
Research Institute, 
Gijubhai Badheka Marg, Bhavnagar, Gujrat. 
Email:-spo@csmcri.res.in, 
purchase@csmcri.res.in 

 
Stores & Purchase Officer 

NOTE: 
1. The tender form. Bid documents may be downloaded from the website: https://etenders.gov.in 
2. Bids must be mandatorily submitted online through Central Public Procurement Portal- 

https://etenders.gov.in 
3. Tender ID: 2019_CSIR_ 39813 _1 
4. Tender Reference number: 10-53(789) 2019-20/PB/T-139 

  

https://etenders.gov.in/
https://etenders.gov.in/

